
  2007 Notre Dame Volleyball Schedule 
 
Date Date Opponent Site Time 
August 24 Friday Minnesota Joyce Center 7 p.m. 
August 26 Sunday Florida Joyce Center 6 p.m. 
  Tiger Invitational 
August 31 Friday Florida International Columbia, Mo. 10 a.m. 
September 1 Saturday Florida A&M Columbia, Mo. 6:30 p.m. 
September 2 Sunday Missouri Columbia, Mo. 10 a.m. 
  Shamrock Invitational 
September 7 Friday College of Charleston Joyce Center 7 p.m. 
September 8 Saturday Alabama Joyce Center 7 p.m. 
September 9 Sunday Ohio Joyce Center 2:30 p.m. 
  Bronco Invitational 
September 14 Friday Santa Barbara Santa Clara, Calif. 4:30 p.m. 
September 15 Saturday California Santa Clara, Calif. 4:30 p.m. 
September 16 Sunday Santa Clara Santa Clara, Calif. 11 a.m. 
 
September 22 Saturday Pittsburgh* Pittsburgh, Pa. 2 p.m. 
September 23 Sunday West Virginia* Morgantown, W. Va. 2 p.m. 
September 29 Saturday Seton Hall* Joyce Center 2 p.m. 
September 30 Sunday Villanova* Joyce Center 2 p.m. 
 
October 6 Saturday Rutgers* Joyce Center 2 p.m. 
October 12 Friday Marquette* Milwaukee, Wis. 7 p.m. 
October 14 Sunday Syracuse* Syracuse, N.Y. 2 p.m. 
October 19 Friday DePaul* Joyce Center 4 p.m. 
October 23 Tuesday LSU Baton Rouge, La. 7 p.m. 
October 27 Saturday Connecticut* Storrs, Conn. 2 p.m. 
October 28 Sunday St. John’s* Jamaica, N.Y. 2 p.m. 
November 2 Friday Georgetown* Joyce Center 4 p.m. 
November 4 Sunday South Florida* Joyce Center 2 p.m. 
November 9 Friday Cincinnati* Joyce Center 4 p.m. 
November 11 Sunday Louisville* Joyce Center 2 p.m. 
  BIG EAST Championship  
November 16 Friday Quarterfinals Milwaukee, Wis. TBA 
November 17 Saturday Semifinals Milwaukee, Wis. TBA 
November 18 Sunday Finals Milwaukee, Wis. TBA 
 
November 23 Friday Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. 
  NCAA Division I Women’s Volleyball Championships 
November 29-Dec 3. First & Second Rounds Campus Sites TBA 
December 7-8  Round of 16 & Quarterfinals Selected Sites TBA 
December 13 Thursday Semifinals Sacramento, Calif. TBA 
December 15 Saturday Finals Sacramento, Calif. TBA 
     


